
 

 

 

 

 

Hong Kong Aviation Club  

and 

 Far East Flying & Technical School 

 

Private Pilot License Ground Theory Subject Course (Course code: GSC # 31 [1] in 2022) 
 

Schedule 
 

Date Day Session 1 (19:30 – 20:30 ) Break Session 2 (21:00 – 22:00 ) 

17-10-22 Mon Principles of Flight – Fixed Wing (1) –  Principles of Flight – Fixed Wing (2) – 

19-10-22 Wed Air Frame & Aero Engine-Fixed Wing (1) –  Air Frame & Aero Engine-Fixed Wing (2) – 

24-10-22 Mon Aircraft Types C-152 & C-172 (1) –  Aircraft Types C-152 & C-172 (2) – 

26-10-22 Wed Principles of Flight – Helicopter (1) –   Principles of Flight – Helicopter (2) – 

31-10-22 Mon Air Frame & Aero Engine-Helicopter (1) –  Air Frame & Aero Engine-Helicopter (2) – 

02-11-22 Wed Aviation Navigation (1) –  Aviation Navigation (2) – 

 

07-11-22 Mon Aircraft / Flying Instruments (1) –  Aircraft / Flying Instruments (2) – 

09-11-22 Wed Air Law (1) –  Air Law (2) – 

14-11-22 Mon Human Performance (1) –  Human Performance (2) – 

16-11-22 Wed Helicopter Types R-22 & R-44 (1) –  Helicopter Types R-22 & R-44 (2) – 

21-11-22 Mon Radio Telephony (1) –  Radio Telephony (2) – 

23-11-22 Wed Aviation Meteorology (1) –  Aviation Meteorology (2) – 

TBC TBC Graduation Party & Presentation of Certificates 
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